
Project Partners Contact Name Email

AAWAZ Waheed Malik aawazlancashire@tiscali.co.uk

Age UK Blackburn with Darwen Alison Read aread@ageuklancs.org.uk

Age UK Blackpool Alison Read aread@ageuklancs.org.uk

Age UK Lancashire Alison Read aread@ageuklancs.org.uk

Blackburn with Darwen Citizens Advice Bureau Liz Potts e.potts@blackburncab.org.uk

Blackpool Citizens Advice Bureau Tracy Hopkins tracy.hopkins@blackpoolcab.org.uk

Bootstrap Enterprises Graham Jones graham.jones@bootstrap.org.uk

Burnley & Pendle Citizens Advice Judi Yacoub funding@pendle.cabnet.org.uk

Citizens Advice Fylde Kim Cook kirkhamcab@cabnet.org.uk

Citizens Advice Hyndburn Rachel Whippy manager@rossendalecab.cabnet.org.uk

Communities in Action Gordon Hempton gohempton@aol.com

Community & Business Partners Jane - Houghton - Fenning jane@cbpartners.org

Community Solutions North West Ltd. (CSNW) Deborah Clark deborahclark@csnw.co.uk

Disability Advice West Lancashire Tony Lewis tonylewis@dawl.org.uk

Disability First Alan Reid alanreid@disabilityfirst.org

East Lancashire Deaf Society Doug Alker doug.alker@elds.org.uk

Enterprise 4 All (North West) Limited Rafik Adam rafik@enterprise4all.co.uk

Families Health & Well Being Consortium Angela Allen angela.allen@fhwb.org.uk

Galloway's Society for the Blind Stuart Clayton stuart.clayton@galloways.org.uk

Groundwork Lancashire Suzanne Murray suzanne.murray@groundwork.org.uk

Intact Ali Barkley ali.barkley@intact-preston.org.uk

LACVS Garth Hodgkinson garth.hodgkinson@communitycvs.org.uk

Lancashire BME Network (Lancashire Equalities) Naz Zaman office@lancashirebmenetwork.org.uk

Lancashire Sport Partnership Carol Ross cross@lancashiresport.org.uk

Lancashire West CAB Diane Gradwell dgradwell@lw.cabnet.org.uk   

Lancashire Womens Centres Mandy Taylor Mandy.Taylor@womenscentre.org

Mercer House 1842 Ltd. Nick Collingridge mercer1842@hotmail.co.uk

Methodist Action North West Ltd. Stephen Hetherington stephen.hetherington@methodistaction.co.uk

Mutual Business Advice Mike Abram mike@mbalimited.co.uk

New Progress Housing Group Annette Stevens astevens@progressgroup.org.uk

Newground CIC Tricia Brindle Tricia.Brindle@newground.co.uk

North Lancashire CAB Austin Staunton austins@northlancashirecab.org.uk

North Lancashire Enterprise Anne Ray info@baybusinesscentre.co.uk

Places for People Jackie Jones jacqueline.jones@placesforpeople.co.uk

Preston & District Citizens Advice Bureau Judi Pearson manager@preston.cabnet.org.uk

Ribble Valley CAB Katy Marsh manager@ribblevalleycab.cabnet.org.uk

Rossendale CAB   (part of Advice Lancashire) Rachel Whippy manager@rossendalecab.cabnet.org.uk

Social Enterprise Solutions CIC Tony Carr tony@socialenterprisesolutions.co.uk

Spice Innovations Ltd. Becky Hedgcock beckyhedgcock@justaddspice.org

Strawberry Fields Training CIC Paul Ireland paul@strawberryfieldstraining.org.uk

The AFC Fylde Community Foundation Tom Hutton tomhutton@afcfylde.co.uk

The Calico Group Ltd. Lindsey Danson ldanson@calico.org.uk

The Lancashire Colleges David Wiseman dwiseman@preston.ac.uk

The Wildlife Trust for Lancs, M'chester and Nth M'side Daveen Wallis dwallis@lancswt.org.uk 

Training 2000 John Westhead john.westhead@t2000.co.uk

URPotential Deborah Terras deborah.terras@urpotential.co.uk

Volunteer Centre Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Lynn Saggerson Lynn.saggerson@blackpoolvolunteers.org.uk
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